17~ Campionato Trentino Corsa Orientamento Sprint 2019

M12

M14

M16

M18

M35

M45

M55

M65

M70

MA

W12

W14

W16

w18

W35

Borgo Valsugana (tn), 14 settembre

Fincato lago
Fedel Samuele
Gobber Paolo

Scalet Diego
Corona Mattia
Gaio Paride

De Bona Davide

Martinatti Stefano

Palumbo Pietro
Rizza Samuele
Orler Marco

Sandri Matteo

Schuster Alexander

Hueller Fabio
Candotti Michele
Dalfollo Giuliano

Paoli Giorgio
Taufer Piero
Gaio Aldo

Murer Helmuth
Gobbi Gianluca
Paris Ezio

Tamanini Franco
Simoncelli Paolo
Bernabé Renzo

Tait Samuele
Bettega Fabiano
Daves Fabio

Rigoni Lucia
Gaio Elettra
Scalet Giulia

Gobber Giulia
Sartori Elisa
Rigoni Alessia

Gaio Rachele
Riz Nicole
Simion Ester

Canova Nicol
Rigoni Giulia
Sartori Alice

Guidolin Manuela

Casagranda Francesca

Grisenti Alessia

G.S. Pavione
Or. Pine
U.S. Primiero

G.S. Pavione
U.S. Primiero
U.S. Primiero

U.S. Primiero
Or. Pine

Or. Crea Rossa
Gronlait Or. Team
U.S. Primiero

Or. Mezzocorona
Trent-O ASD

Or. Crea Rossa
Trent-O ASD
Gronlait Or. Team

Or. Pergine
U.S. Primiero
U.S. Primiero

Or. Pergine
Or. Pergine
Or. Mezzocorona

Or. Mezzocorona
U.S. San Giorgio
Or. Pergine

Gronlait Or. Team
G.S. Pavione
Trent-O ASD

G.S. Pavione
U.S. Primiero
U.S. Primiero

G.S. Pavione
Or. Pergine
G.S. Pavione

U.S. Primiero
U.S. Primiero
G.S. Pavione

G.S. Pavione
G.S. Pavione
Or. Pergine

Trent-O ASD
Gronlait Or. Team
Or. Pine



17~ Campionato Trentino Corsa Orientamento Sprint 2019

w45

W55

W65

W70

WA

Borgo Valsugana (tn), 14 settembre

Cristelli Nancy
Rostirollo Sabrina

Candotti Claudia
Piffer Maria
Grigolli Brunella

Zotta Ivana
Conotter Graziana
Bragagna Lucia

Abram Annamaria

Taufer Francesca
Marchi Agata
Raus Serena

Or. Pine
Or. Crea Rossa

Trent-O ASD
Trent-O ASD
Trent-O ASD

Or. Mezzocorona
U.S. San Giorgio
Or. Mezzocorona

Or. Crea Rossa

U.S. Primiero
Or. Pergine
Or. Pergine



